HEMVATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY
SRINAGAR GARHWAL (UTTARAKHAND)

MEMBER OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL as on 17 Oct. 2020

S.N. Under
provision
of the

Statute 14

Name of the Members

E.Mail Id

Mobile No. |

The Vice
Chancellor

Prof. Annpurna Nautiyal
Vice Chancellor,

Chairman, Academic
Council

ve@hnbgu.ac.in
hnbguvc@gmail.com

9412079300

2 The Pro
Vice
Chancellor

Vacant

3 The Deans of
School

Prof. J.S. Chauhan

Dean, School of Agriculture
& Allied Science

Js99chauhan@gmail.com

9412079499

Prof. R.C. Dimri
Dean, School of Sciences

] dimrirc.gmail.com

9412965058

Tﬂrof. \V/.C. Sharma
Dean, School of Commerce

drvcsharma88@gmail.com

9412115653

Prof. R.S. Rana

Dean, School of Earth
Science

rajendra.rana1@gmai|.com

9412079723

Prof. S.S. Rawat
Dean, School of Education

pro.ssrawat@rediffmail.com

9412356024

Prof. Y.P. Raiwani

Dean, School of
Engineering & Technology

yp_raiwani@yahoo.com

9411154987

|

Prof. Mridula Jugran

Languages

Dean, Arts communication &

prof.mridulajugran@gmail.com

9411509840

[ Prof. C.S. Sood

Dean, Humanities & Social
Science

soodcs@gmail.com

9412079195

Prof. A.K. Pandey
Dean, School of Law

| Ak pandey@hnbgu.ac.in
Pandey.ashok70@gmail.com

9412141343

Prof. S.K. Gupta

Dean, School of
Management

subhashchandragupta@rediffmai

|.com

9412471754

Prof. Nakli Singh

Dean, School of Life
Science

Prof_nsingh@yahoo.com

9411717339

14 | The DSW

Prof. P.S. Rana
Dean, Student

prof.ranaps@gmail.com

9412079867

Y
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15 | The Proctor Prof. Arun Bahuguna 9412079761
Proctor profabahuguna@rediffmaii‘oom

16 | The Controller Prof. R.C. Bhatt Rebhatt59@rediffmail.com 9411109616
of Examination | Controller of Examinations coehnbgu@gmail.com

17 | Ex Officio- Prof. N.S.~ nspusic@gmail.com 9412079520
Secretary

Registrar ( Ex-officio
Secretary)
18 | The Librarian Dr. M.S. Rana Iibrary73@rediffmail.oom 9412058290

-— University Librarian msrana__zoo?@yahoo.co.in
Prof. A.K. Negi, aknsilvic@rediﬁmail.com 9410537179
Deptt of Forestry

Prof. AR Nautiyal, arnautiyal@gmail.com 9412921400

Dr. Deepak Rana drdkrana@gmail.com 9412137680

Prof. R.S. Negi, rsnegi64@rediffrnail.com 9412079426

Deptt. Of Rural Technology

Prof. D.S. Negi, Chemistry hodchemsrinagar@gmail.com 9412029934
— devendra_negi@yahoo.com
Prof. Rekha Naithani, Home 0997432286
Science

Prof. P.D. Semalty, Physics semalty@rediffmail.com 9411572928

Dr. Abdul Faruk, abdul_faruk@yahoo.com 9456348123
Pharmaceutical Science

Prof. V.S. Singh, Statistics vssingh1965@gmail.com 0412984246

Dr. Sarla Saklani, bc.pharmachemistry@gmail.com
Pharmaceutical Chemistry ; sarlasaklanis@gmail.com
Prof. V.C. Sharma, dwcsharma&&@gma]l.com m

Commerce

Dr. D.K. Pandey, Defense dkpandeyhnb@gmail.com 9410197792
and Strategic Studies

Prof. YP Sundriyal, ypsundriyal@gmail.com 9412079912
Geology

Prof. M.S. Negi, Geography msnegi50@gmail.com 9412079666

hodgeography2021 @gmail.com
sharmacmin@gmail.com

Prof. C.M. Sharma 9412079937

Coordinator, Remote
Sensing
Prof. Arun Bahuguna,
Adult Continuing Education
and Extension

Prof. P.K. Joshi, Education

9412079761

profabahuguna@rediffmail.com

peekayjay@rediffmail.com 9412033221
7351680771
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Dr. Anuja Rawat yogahnbgu@gmail.com, | 8006687334

Naturopathy & Yoga

Dr. Mukul Pant, pe.hnbgu@gmail.com 08171384451

Physical Education |

Prof. M.M.S. Rauthan, mms_rauthan@rediffmail.com 9412032232

Computer Science

Prof. N.S. Panwar nspusic@gmail.com 9412079520

Instrumentation Engineering

Dr. Manoj K Gupta, gupta_291@rediffmail.com 7579259869

Mech. Engg.

Dr Y.P. Pundir y.pratap.iisc@gmail.com 8171037688

Electronics &

Communication

Dr. Vinay Tamta vinayprasadhnbgu@gmail.com 7579407840

IT

Dr. D.S. Bisht, dhansinghbishtuk@gmail.com 9412079760

Drawing & Painting

Dr. Sudhanshu Jaiswal jayaswal2000@yahoo.com 9412029886

Centre for Journalism &

Mass Communica

Prof. Surekha Dangwal, dangwalsurekha11@gmail.com 9412902725

English

Prof. Manjula Rana, manjularana123@gmail.com 9411533300

Hindi

Dr. Asha Krishan Pandey, drashapande1@gmail.com 9411359621

Music

Prof. Kamla Chauhan, kamlachauhan99@gmail.com 9412111199

Sanskrit

Prof. V.S. Chauhan, vsanthro18@gmail.com 0411124472

Anthropology

Prof. P.S. Rana, Prof.ranaps@gmail.com 9412079867

Economics

Prof. S.S. Negi, santan_negi@rediffmail.com 9411351368

History & Archaeology

Prof. Indoo Pandey, indoo_khanduri@rediffmail.com 9411355018

Philosophy

Prof. Rakesh Kala, rakeshkalahnbgu@rediffmail.co 9412961247

Political Science m

Prof. Manju Pandey, psychologyhnbgu@gmail.com 9410127589

Psychology manjukppsychology@gmail.com

Prof. Kiran Dangwal, Kiran Dangwal.7@gmail.com 9412114861

Sociology

Prof. S.C. Gupta, Law subhashchandragupta@rediffmai 9412471754
l.com

A




57 Prof. C.M. Sharma sharmacmin@gmail.com 9412079937
Botany & Microbiology
58 Prof. R.K. Maikhuri Rkmaikhuri89@gmail.com 9410392632
Environmental Science
59 Prof. B.S. Bisht, bsb_1956@yahoo.com 9411187599
Zoology & Biotechnology bsbisht.1256@gmail.com
60 Dr Nisha Singh headbiochemistry.hnbgu@gmail. | 941 5739430
Biochemistry com
nishasingh0711@gmail.com
61 Dr. Jaspal Singh Chauhan jaspal.env@gmail.com 9410168529
Himalayan Aquatic
Biodiversity
62 Dr. Pradeep Mangain, pradeepmamgain24@yahoo.com 9411387384
Business Management 8126896207
63 Prof. S.K. Gupta, sk_gupta21@yahoo.com 9412033460
Centre for Mountain
Tourism & Hospitality
Studies (CMTHS)
64 Prof. P.C. Lakhera pclakhera@gmail.com
Bio-Technology
65 | Three Prof. S.C. Bagri Prof.bagri@gmail.com 9412079836
Professors Centre for Mountain
Tourism & Hospitality
Studies (CMTHS
66 Prof. M.M.S. Rauthan mmsrauthan@rediffmail.com 9412032232
Computer Sc & Engg.
67 Prof. H.P. Bhatt bhatthpbhatt@gmail.com 9412418795
Geography
68 | Three Dr. Arun Pant arun.pant@hnbgu.ac.in 9719635875
Associate English
gg | Professors ' D S, Negi ds.negi@hnbgu.ac.in 9411749655
Commerce negijds@gmail.com
70 D. K.P. Singh kpsingh.ddn1@gmail.com 9410108969
Defence
71 Three Dr. B.P. Chamola chamolabp@rediffmail.com 9412971028
Assistant Forestry
75 | Prefessors Dr. Guddi Bisht Guddibp31dec@gmail.com 0412356344
Hindi
73 Dr. R.B. Godiyal 9412970528
Geography drradeshgodiyal@gmail.com
74 | The Principal MKP (PG) College mkppgcollege.ddn@gmail.com
Principal Dehradun.
75 Dr. Atul Kumar Gupta, sgrrpgcollege@gmail.com
SGRR PG) College,
Dehradun
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Dr. Rakesh Jain, DAV
(PG) College, Dehradun

jainrk2355@gmail.com
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The Visitor
Nominees

Prof. Prabha Shankar
Sukla, GB Pant
University of Agriculture
& Technology

Pant Nagar, U.S. Nagar
(UK)

ps.shukla@rediffmail.com

941214880

Prof. Tahir Hussain
Deptt. Of Geography
Zamia Millia University,
Delhi

tahirasmara@gmail.com

7827088475

Dr. Neera Narang
Associate Professor

Deptt. Of Education,
University of Delhi

nnarang2611@rediffmail.com

9811414508

Dr. Sarad Singh Negi

Retd. Director General
Forests Govt. Of India.

Sharadnegi1951@gmail.com

Dr. Savita

IFD, Director & Vice
Chancellor FRI

0135-
2224439




